SECTION 3 FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS 41
FM28614
BS EN ISO 9002:
1994
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Tel: +44 (0)1727 864437 Fax: +44 (0)1727 855400
E-mail: info@camden-electronics.co.uk Website: www.camden-electronics.co.uk
5x20mm Semi-enclosed PCB Mounting Fuseholders

microwave ovens
■ TUV approved
■ Complete with
insulated
package,
lead wires and
insulated spade
connectors
■ Rated voltage 5kV
@ 10kHz
■ Overall length
33cm approx
CFHV/xx
CFHV/xx
Type No. Rating
CFHV/0.5 0.5A
CFHV/0.55 0.55A
CFHV/0.6 0.6A
CFHV/0.7 0.7A
CFHV/0.75 0.75A
CFHV/0.8 0.8A
CFHV/1 1.0A
Features
■ Inline type fuseholder
Accepts 5 x 20mm,